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2023 Lightning Invitational (Girls) - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

5A 23-24 5A State Qual2:03.00

CI 2023 Coaches Invite2:07.00

4A 23-24 4A State Qual2:08.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual2:12.00

FC Futures Classic2:41.36

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHET-CO1 1:48.70 5A

Lane, Bella SO Drakulich, Ella JR

Metzmaker, Emme SR Woren, Sarah SR

28.70 29.87 24.2325.90

AFAIR-CO2 1:53.15 5A

Davis, Abby JR Shaw, Olivia SR

Fisher, Isabel SR Bruno, Caroline JR

28.50 32.14 25.2627.25

BCHET-CO3 1:57.12 5A

Rosh, Lily SO Peterson, Grace FR

Salsig, Giavelle SO Meijer, Felicity FR

30.31 33.21 25.9227.68

ACNTU-CO4 1:58.12 5A

Marcus, Arabella FR Berg, Kieren SR

Benjes, Kaya SR Fitzgerald, Abby JR

29.48 32.98 26.0329.63

ALEGA-CO5 1:58.71 5A

Moran, Gillian SO Forsman, Isabella SR

Wilkinson, Keira SR Kerns, Cassandra SO

30.87 29.92 27.2130.71

AMONA6 2:01.22 5A

Blakely, Sam 10 Bodizs, Ida 10

Talocco, Emma 12 Lennox, Eliza 11

31.68 34.81 24.7729.96

CCHET-CO7 2:03.39 CI

Glowacki, Alexandra SR Tarr, Sydney SO

Bryan, Sierra SO Trusler, Sage JR

32.08 33.65 27.0430.62

AHFHS-CO8 2:05.93 CI

Cooney, Ashtyn SO Chapman, Erin SO

Tucker, Kailyn FR Chapman, Cate JR

32.55 36.17 26.3630.85

ABRGH-CO9 2:06.00 CI

Wilson, Sarah JR Shaw, Kinsley SO

West, Anne JR Jorstad, Anna JR

34.00 37.64 25.0429.32

DCHET-CO10 2:07.51 4A

McCoy, Sydney SR Peterson, Abigail SR

Pezzimenti, Alessandra SR Oh, Seunghee SR

BFAIR-CO11 2:10.14 3A

Sznewajs, Hannah SR Holderman, Quinn FR

Bachman, Dagny SR Eyeberg, Brooke SO

34.30 36.77 27.3131.76

ABROO-CO12 2:11.03 3A

Shaffer, Addy JR Brady, Reagan SO

Mackintosh, Arabelle SO Christianson, Hannah JR

37.07 33.86 27.9532.15

CFAIR-CO13 2:12.26 FC

Neumann, Rylan JR Meehan, June SO

Castellino, Gabriella SR Alper, Eliana SO

34.33 37.22 29.7930.92

BCNTU-CO14 2:13.53 FC

Brady, Isabella JR Weiss, Taelyn JR

Coyle, Liz JR Morgenstein, Gabi FR

35.47 37.13 27.0133.92

BLEGA-CO15 2:14.88 FC

Liu, Cynthia SR Yellman, Laura SR

Kline, Iris SO Walsh, Chloe FR

32.94 40.98 28.3532.61

ECHET-CO16 2:14.94 FC

Jackson, Ashley JR Cappella, Cynthia FR

Rivera, Samara JR Savoie, Sienna JR

AHORI-CO17 2:15.12 FC

Lemick, Kierra JR Setser, Payton SO

Hooper, Peyton SO McCollam, Zoe SO

34.23 38.71 28.4333.75

BMONA18 2:15.17 FC

Severson, Brenna 11 Christensen, Lydia 09

Hillestad, Sydney 12 Sarles, Sadie 11

35.65 36.58 27.2535.69

BHORI-CO19 2:15.40 FC

Anyanwu-Ebo, Amara FR Shadrick, Allison SR

Siech, Gwendolyn FR Osler, Aya SR

39.82 32.78 30.8231.98

CCNTU-CO20 2:19.77 FC

Jackson, Brynn FR Erkkila, Erin SR

Soesilo, Emily SO Schwartz, Sadie SR

38.11 42.48 28.2630.92

CBRGH-CO21 2:20.95 FC

Sharkoff, Aaliyah JR Storrie, Beth SO

Bond, Maria JR Buffer, Hannah SR

37.63 37.32 1:06.46

DMONA22 2:20.97 FC

Lewis, Anna 10 Dunlap Herreria, Kat 10

Rein, Kyra 09 Altunsoy, Miriam 10

CMONA23 2:22.11 FC

Christensen, Gwyn 11 Fogarty, Marley 09

Matson, Morgan 09 Inglee, Alexis 09

29.90 44.05 33.3834.78

DBRGH-CO24 2:22.69 FC

Emeterio, Lucy SO Kaiser, Leyna SR

Callahan, Kahlee JR Barritt, Brooklyn SR

CLEGA-CO25 2:23.85 FC

Lighthart, Kimberly SO Sharma, Surabhi SO

Wageman, Kiana JR Smith, Emma FR

43.58 34.65 30.5835.04

CHORI-CO26 2:32.63 FC

Shout, Ava FR Benningsdorf, Shae SO

Blohm, Brooke SO Muenzenmayer, Samantha FR

34.89 41.25 37.7738.72

DLEGA-CO27 2:35.14 FC

Bales, Max SR Marietta, Amanda SO

Shillingford, Sydney SO Ritter, Addy FR

42.05 44.19 33.5835.32

ELEGA-CO28 2:39.11 FC

Tran, Hadley JR Lutas, Lara SR

Ulibarri, Jozlynn SR Rowan, Tavyn SR

37.73 46.88 31.5442.96

CBROO-CO29 2:39.69 FC

Ferdani, Eliana SO Kegerreis, Claire SO

Pillow, Claire SO Warton, Hazel FR

37.83 44.87 32.9844.01

EBRGH-CO30 2:40.97 FC

Payan, Ysabel FR Brewer, Daniella SO

Cray, Zoe SR Payan, Noemi JR

EBROO-CO31 2:46.32

Schryver, Izzie FR Thomas, Sage SO

Schwab, Caylin FR VanZee, Alexis SR

DBROO-CO32 2:57.03

Carwin, Vilate JR Baye, Claire SO

Lutz, Rachel SO Beck, Hayleigh SO

47.83 45.35 32.2851.57

EMONA33 3:01.70

Merrion, Sonja 10 Almeida, Duda 11

Puccio, Carly 10 Martin, Sara 10

DHORI-CO34 3:08.56

Fell, Eleanor JR Rico, Olivia FR

Biesemeyer, Kellyn SO Littlepage, Gracey JR

EHORI-CO35 3:38.00

Poston, Alice FR Robertson, Sarah FR

Koch, Abigail SO Roman, Giavonna FR

BBRGH-CO--- DQ 2:14.69

Keese, Addison SO Paukert, Josephine SO

Castellanos, Aureliana SO Hansen, Regan SO

36.60 34.98 29.3133.80

DFAIR-CO--- DQ 2:29.03

Pluzynski, Ella FR Gold, Claire FR

Dana, Maia SR Fling, Keira FR

35.53 51.49 29.3732.64

BBROO-CO--- DQ 2:30.05

Kelsey, Olivia SR Schroeder, Mia FR

Spinelli, Cece FR LaGuardia, Andrena FR

37.77 40.36 35.3636.56

ANORT--- DQ 2:34.25

Andrade, Azizah SO Barry, Ellie JR

Johnson, Kendelle SO Reese, Kacy JR

45.72 48.08 32.8027.65

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

5A 23-24 5A State Qual2:02.50

CI 2023 Coaches Invite2:09.00

4A 23-24 4A State Qual2:09.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual2:17.50

FRL Front Range League2:31.00

FC Futures Classic2:57.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHET-CO SOClouse, Aria1 2:02.51 CI

29.06 31.07 31.4230.96

CHET-CO FRSaliger, Emir2 2:04.70 CI

28.29 30.92 33.1532.34

CHET-CO FRSiah, Janjao3 2:09.55 3A

29.49 32.91 33.0334.12

CHET-CO FRYang, Mindy4 2:10.14 3A

30.02 32.82 33.8833.42

BROO-CO JRShaffer, Addy5 2:10.74 3A

30.04 33.23 33.1534.32
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2023 Lightning Invitational (Girls) - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Results
(#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

MONA 11Zerwekh Reardon, Avery6 2:10.75 3A

29.58 32.39 34.1334.65

CHET-CO SOWilliams, Rachel7 2:11.79 3A

29.25 32.95 34.6234.97

HFHS-CO JRChapman, Cate8 2:12.99 3A

29.82 32.84 35.7334.60

FTNV SOGruber, Evie9 2:14.93 3A

29.70 34.16 35.0136.06

CNTU-CO FRMarcus, Arabella10 2:14.97 3A

29.37 33.44 35.4836.68

MONA 11Ryan, Kate11 2:16.74 3A

30.62 34.13 36.0135.98

MONA 12Sims, Maddie12 2:17.70 FRL

31.58 34.65 34.9436.53

MONA 11Sarles, Madeleine13 2:19.35 FRL

32.53 34.97 36.2535.60

BROO-CO SOMackintosh, Arabelle14 2:21.49 FRL

31.89 36.37 36.1837.05

HFHS-COOpie, Emily15 2:26.20 FRL

32.44 37.47 37.5538.74

FAIR-CO FRReid, Katie16 2:29.28 FRL

33.05 38.67 37.9239.64

MONA 11Van Matre, Annabelle17 2:29.58 FRL

33.00 36.68 40.0439.86

MONA 11Baukol, Madelyn18 2:30.74 FRL

33.93 37.82 38.9240.07

MONA 10Blakely, Sam19 2:32.88 FC

33.17 38.76 39.4941.46

HFHS-CO JRSzabo, Madelyn20 2:33.61 FC

33.52 38.37 40.7540.97

LEGA-CO SRMarietta, Samantha21 2:34.50 FC

34.05 39.45 39.5941.41

FTNV JRMengin, Axelle22 2:34.60 FC

33.37 37.63 40.5743.03

LEGA-CO JRUtley, Scarlett23 2:35.48 FC

34.80 39.95 38.4442.29

HFHS-CO SOCooney, Ashtyn24 2:37.03 FC

32.54 38.63 42.8942.97

CNTU-CO FRJackson, Brynn25 2:37.34 FC

34.25 38.85 41.1243.12

BRGH-CO SRLeuch, Zoie26 2:39.51 FC

35.95 40.83 39.6543.08

BRGH-CO JRSharkoff, Aaliyah27 2:41.97 FC

35.72 41.67 41.1043.48

FTNV SRHewetson, Sam28 2:43.75 FC

36.62 41.62 42.0543.46

BRGH-CO FRYoshimoto, Abby--- NS

 
#3  Girls 50 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FAIR-CO JRInman, Allie1 33.75

MONA 10Bodizs, Ida2 34.40

CHET-CO JRRussell, Pacee3 36.70

MONA 09Christensen, Lydia4 36.82

BRGH-CO SOClark, Kayla5 37.60

FAIR-CO SOMeehan, June6 37.81

LEGA-CO SRLiu, Cynthia7 38.01

LEGA-CO SOArchey, Teagan8 38.04

FAIR-CO FRFling, Keira9 38.05

BROO-CO FRWimmer, Kamryn10 38.09

MONA 10Griepentrog, Sofia11 39.36

MONA 10Dixon, Lauren12 40.01

BRGH-CO SORawlings, Bailey13 40.38

FAIR-CO FRHe, Luming*14 40.51

BROO-CO FRSchroeder, Mia*14 40.51

BROO-CO SOBrady, Reagan16 40.79

HFHS-CO FRHofmann, Ava17 40.91

FAIR-CO SOScott, Gabrielle18 41.38

FAIR-CO FRKrebs, Nayla19 41.78

LEGA-CO JRWageman, Kiana20 42.42

CHET-CO FRPrichard, McKinzie21 42.52

BRGH-CO SRKaiser, Leyna22 42.69

HFHS-COGemperline, Noel23 42.72

MONA 09Hartmann, Kylee24 42.82

NORT SOGilbert, Kerrigan25 42.92

FAIR-CO SRSanson, Brooke26 43.28

HFHS-CO JRRodriguez, Annabelle27 43.36

FAIR-CO SOBrockman, Mireya28 43.37

CHET-CO JROrr, Helena29 43.52

LEGA-CO FRRitter, Addy30 43.74

MONA 09Kassis, Sadie31 43.82

LEGA-CO JRTran, Hadley32 44.15

LEGA-CO SOMarietta, Amanda33 44.52

MONA 09Fogarty, Marley34 44.79

BROO-CO SOKegerreis, Claire35 45.35

MONA 09Inglee, Alexis36 45.50

BRGH-CO SRCray, Zoe37 45.84

LEGA-CO JRWarren, Emma38 46.80

LEGA-CO SRRowan, Tavyn39 46.97

CHET-CO FRQuisling, Josie40 47.08

BRGH-CO SOLeuch, Hallie41 48.61

BROO-CO FRHandley, Samantha42 48.71

BRGH-CO SOBrewer, Daniella43 48.99

BROO-CO SOThomas, Sage44 49.52

HFHS-CO SOMccorick, Macie45 49.68

NORT JRBarry, Ellie46 49.71

LEGA-CO SRBales, Max47 49.88

CHET-CO FRVukovich, Emilija48 51.05

FAIR-CO FRGold, Claire49 51.63

LEGA-CO SRUlibarri, Jozlynn50 51.99

LEGA-CO SOMartin, Anna51 52.75

BROO-CO FRLaGuardia, Andrena52 53.94

NORT SOBurgoyne, Kyli53 55.46

LEGA-CO FRGroce, Conleigh54 57.43

BRGH-CO FRPayan, Ysabel55 1:05.89

MONA 10Altunsoy, Miriam--- DQ 44.14

LEGA-CO SRLutas, Lara--- DQ 50.15

BRGH-CO SRBuffer, Hannah--- DQ 50.60

BROO-CO SOButler, Olivia--- DQ 53.18

BROO-CO JRSamsel, Drew--- DQ 1:06.49

MONA 10Bhandari, Aanya--- DQ 1:17.03

FAIR-CO SOSchultheiss, Gavriela--- NS

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM

5A 23-24 5A State Qual2:18.00

CI 2023 Coaches Invite2:26.00

4A 23-24 4A State Qual2:26.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual2:36.00

FRL Front Range League2:58.00

FC Futures Classic3:15.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HORI-CO SRBacon, Emma1 2:17.01 5A

29.21 33.89 32.1841.73

CHET-CO SOTarr, Sydney2 2:26.45 3A

34.02 36.78 33.7441.91

CHET-CO SRWalker, Meagan3 2:27.33 3A

31.91 37.87 34.1643.39

LEGA-CO SOMoran, Gillian4 2:28.72 3A

31.88 36.02 33.4747.35

FAIR-CO SRCastellino, Gabriella5 2:33.22 3A

33.16 39.04 35.7845.24

CHET-CO SOLouthan, Talyn6 2:36.42 FRL

32.91 39.30 36.5247.69

FAIR-CO FRNeedy, Anna7 2:36.86 FRL

33.14 41.00 36.6646.06

LEGA-CO SOKerns, Cassandra8 2:40.24 FRL

33.16 40.66 38.2848.14

CNTU-CO JRBrady, Isabella9 2:41.54 FRL

33.73 40.87 36.9649.98

HORI-CO SOBenningsdorf, Shae10 2:42.36 FRL

35.57 39.35 37.3250.12

HORI-CO SOHooper, Peyton11 2:45.49 FRL

35.72 41.66 37.0951.02

CHET-CO JRRivera, Samara12 2:46.07 FRL

35.70 43.05 38.5448.78

HORI-CO FRAnyanwu-Ebo, Amara13 2:46.79 FRL

34.74 41.35 39.5751.13

HORI-CO FRSiech, Gwendolyn14 2:49.65 FRL

33.01 43.52 40.7752.35

FAIR-CO FRBeck, Lyra15 2:53.61 FRL

36.63 43.05 38.9454.99

LEGA-CO SOLighthart, Kimberly16 2:59.28 FC

37.54 45.40 39.8856.46

MONA 09Matson, Morgan17 3:01.62 FC

40.30 42.11 39.5059.71

NORT JRReese, Kacy18 3:08.54 FC

37.15 45.67 49.5756.15

BRGH-CO FRSharkoff, Ava19 3:11.51 FC

45.00

HORI-CO SOBiesemeyer, Kellyn20 3:32.16

41.42 56.03 51.031:03.68
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2023 Lightning Invitational (Girls) - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Results
 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Free

5A 23-24 5A State Qual25.60

4A 23-24 4A State Qual26.50

CI 2023 Coaches Invite27.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual27.50

FRL Front Range League30.00

FC Futures Classic35.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEGA-CO SRForsman, Isabella*1 24.61 5A

CHET-CO SRWoren, Sarah*1 24.61 5A

MONA 11Lennox, Eliza3 24.68 5A

CHET-CO SOLane, Bella4 25.47 5A

CHET-CO FRMeijer, Felicity5 25.63 4A

NORT SOJohnson, Kendelle6 25.86 4A

CHET-CO FRSaliger, Emir7 26.27 4A

CNTU-CO SOGrigg, Aamon8 26.61 CI

MONA 11Christensen, Gwyn9 26.69 CI

HORI-CO SRDobbels, Ella10 26.86 CI

CNTU-CO JRFitzgerald, Abby11 26.98 CI

HFHS-CO JRChapman, Cate12 26.99 CI

CNTU-CO JRKarr, Josie13 27.04 3A

MONA 10Bodizs, Ida14 27.12 3A

HORI-CO JRThomson, Savannah15 27.23 3A

CHET-CO FRKrull, Paige16 27.38 3A

BROO-CO SOGuthrie, Lola Grace17 27.53 FRL

CHET-CO SRPeterson, Abigail18 27.77 FRL

CHET-CO SOKlein, Hadley19 27.82 FRL

MONA 11Sarles, Sadie20 27.96 FRL

CNTU-CO FRMorgenstein, Gabi21 28.25 FRL

BRGH-CO SRBarritt, Brooklyn22 28.32 FRL

CHET-CO SRMcCoy, Sydney23 28.42 FRL

CHET-CO JRJackson, Ashley24 28.43 FRL

CHET-CO SODrinks, Audrina25 28.58 FRL

HFHS-CO SOCooney, Ashtyn26 28.63 FRL

CNTU-CO SRSchwartz, Sadie27 28.76 FRL

CNTU-CO JRBrady, Isabella28 28.90 FRL

LEGA-CO JRTran, Riley29 29.04 FRL

BRGH-CO SOHansen, Regan30 29.20 FRL

CNTU-CO SOSoesilo, Emily31 29.37 FRL

HORI-CO SOSetser, Payton32 29.53 FRL

BRGH-CO SOKeese, Addison33 29.64 FRL

HORI-CO SOHooper, Peyton34 29.75 FRL

MONA 09Fogarty, Marley35 29.88 FRL

CNTU-CO JRHenderson, Azalea36 29.89 FRL

MONA 10Altunsoy, Miriam37 29.98 FRL

LEGA-CO SRYellman, Laura*38 30.01 FC

CNTU-CO JRCusack, Sydney*38 30.01 FC

HORI-CO SOMcCollam, Zoe*40 30.26 FC

BRGH-CO SOPaukert, Josephine*40 30.26 FC

BROO-CO SOFerdani, Eliana42 30.42 FC

CHET-CO FRJones, Elodie*43 30.44 FC

MONA 11Van Matre, Annabelle*43 30.44 FC

MONA 12Hillestad, Sydney45 30.49 FC

CHET-CO FRLandavazo, Danielle46 30.57 FC

LEGA-CO FRShillingford, Chelsey*47 30.71 FC

MONA 10Dixon, Lauren*47 30.71 FC

LEGA-CO SOSharma, Surabhi49 30.83 FC

CHET-CO FRCappella, Cynthia50 30.84 FC

BROO-CO JRCobb, Avabelle51 31.08 FC

HORI-CO SRShadrick, Allison52 31.10 FC

BROO-CO FRMurrey, Emersen53 31.11 FC

HORI-CO SROsler, Aya54 31.22 FC

BROO-CO FRKnepel, Madelyn55 31.40 FC

HORI-CO FRShout, Ava56 31.42 FC

CHET-CO FRPrichard, McKinzie57 31.43 FC

CHET-CO FRQuisling, Josie58 31.84 FC

CHET-CO JRSavoie, Sienna59 32.10 FC

LEGA-CO FRSmith, Abigail60 32.26 FC

CHET-CO JRValdez, Cadence61 32.33 FC

BROO-CO SRKelsey, Olivia62 32.46 FC

BRGH-CO SRYoshimoto, Morgan63 32.57 FC

BROO-CO SOBeck, Hayleigh64 32.69 FC

FTNV FRTewes, Avaline65 32.77 FC

CNTU-CO SOMalenkiy, Eleanora66 32.83 FC

HFHS-CO SOMccorick, Macie67 32.84 FC

FAIR-CO SOBrockman, Mireya68 32.88 FC

FAIR-CO SOScott, Gabrielle69 32.89 FC

BROO-CO FRSchryver, Izzie*70 33.05 FC

BROO-CO SRElse, Olivia*70 33.05 FC

MONA 10Dunlap Herreria, Kat72 33.12 FC

MONA 10Merrion, Sonja73 33.30 FC

CHET-CO JRRathman, Maren74 33.43 FC

BRGH-CO SOBrewer, Daniella75 33.47 FC

BRGH-CO FRGallert, Leah76 33.52 FC

BROO-CO SOJones, Maddy77 33.63 FC

CNTU-CO FRLopez, Sami78 33.67 FC

CNTU-CO JREllis, Aubree79 34.25 FC

MONA 09Inglee, Alexis80 34.52 FC

BROO-CO SOBaye, Claire81 34.59 FC

BROO-CO SOPillow, Claire82 34.66 FC

CHET-CO FRPalombi, Josephina83 34.79 FC

CHET-CO SOWeichman, Zoey84 34.89 FC

BROO-CO SOCramer-Zeh, Kailyn85 35.36

BROO-CO JRCarwin, Vilate86 35.41

HFHS-COMiller, Lily87 35.48

BROO-CO FRWarton, Hazel88 35.57

CNTU-CO JRGraziano, Carly89 35.70

BRGH-CO FRSchlessinger, Hayden90 35.72

HORI-CO JRSnider, Zoe91 36.03

MONA 10Martin, Sara92 36.16

HORI-CO FRWilliams, Kayleigh93 36.21

BROO-CO SRFoster, Izzy94 36.22

CHET-CO SOAloni, Gabriella95 36.25

BROO-CO FRLaGuardia, Andrena96 36.46

BRGH-CO JRPayan, Noemi97 36.59

CNTU-CO JRMaunakea, Kiele98 36.81

BROO-CO SOButler, Olivia99 36.88

HORI-CO JRMarchant, Elle100 36.90

HORI-CO SONewberry, Allie101 36.95

BROO-CO FRVanZee, Addison102 37.09

MONA 10Bhandari, Aanya103 37.26

BROO-CO SRVanZee, Alexis104 37.33

MONA 11Almeida, Duda105 37.67

BRGH-CO FRJohnson, Elle106 37.81

CNTU-CO JRBerube, Virgil107 37.94

BRGH-CO FRAvarbuch, Isabella108 37.95

HFHS-COPowell, Lily109 37.97

HORI-CO FRRoman, Giavonna110 38.03

FTNV JRKraines, Logan111 38.33

BROO-CO JRSamsel, Drew112 38.53

HORI-CO FRMuenzenmayer, Samantha113 38.76

LEGA-CO SOPahl, Harper114 38.96

CHET-CO FRWatson, Kendall115 39.08

LEGA-CO SOBlackmon, Kariel116 39.12

FAIR-CO FRGold, Claire117 39.80

HORI-CO JRLittlepage, Gracey118 40.03

BRGH-CO SOMontez, Nia*119 40.19

CHET-CO FRNoble, Robyn*119 40.19

HORI-CO FRRico, Olivia121 41.02

HORI-CO JRFell, Eleanor122 41.25

HORI-CO SOKoch, Abigail123 42.41

BROO-CO SROpland, Sofie124 42.79

NORT SOKuhns, Lex125 43.73

CNTU-CO SOPeckham, Elle126 44.59

HORI-CO FRPoston, Alice127 49.52

HORI-CO FRRobertson, Sarah128 52.12

NORT FRGaytan, Alexandra129 53.04

NORT FRUrbina, Aiyana130 54.69

CHET-CO FRFlores Dominguez, Janeth131 1:04.01

HORI-CO FRMazariego, Val132 1:11.83

CHET-CO SOMoore, Luka--- DQ 31.42

CHET-CO FRGonzalez, Olivia--- DQ 37.33

BROO-CO SOCardosa, Charlotte--- NS

FAIR-CO SOKoechel, Lucy--- NS

CHET-CO SOGreenfield, Eileen--- NS

HFHS-CORuss, Emery--- NS

HFHS-CO SOMusgrove, Ellijo--- NS

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

5A 23-24 5A State Qual1:02.00

CI 2023 Coaches Invite1:06.50

4A 23-24 4A State Qual1:07.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual1:10.50

FRL Front Range League1:20.00

FC Futures Classic1:39.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHET-CO SRMetzmaker, Emme1 58.72 5A

27.73 30.99

CHET-CO JRDrakulich, Ella2 1:00.42 5A

28.54 31.88

FAIR-CO SRFisher, Isabel3 1:04.18 CI

29.70 34.48

BRGH-CO JRWest, Anne4 1:04.43 CI

30.02 34.41

CHET-CO SOSalsig, Giavelle5 1:04.45 CI

29.61 34.84

CHET-CO FRPeterson, Grace6 1:06.93 4A

31.60 35.33

CHET-CO SRBeckley, Sarah7 1:07.55 3A

31.66 35.89

BROO-CO JRShaffer, Addy8 1:07.77 3A

30.66 37.11
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2023 Lightning Invitational (Girls) - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Results
(#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

HFHS-CO FRTucker, Kailyn9 1:09.34 3A

31.89 37.45

CNTU-CO FRLarsen, Abby10 1:09.46 3A

30.98 38.48

BRGH-CO SOShaw, Kinsley11 1:11.22 FRL

31.43 39.79

MONA 12Talocco, Emma12 1:13.16 FRL

34.62 38.54

BROO-CO JRChristianson, Hannah13 1:15.22 FRL

33.29 41.93

HORI-CO FRSiech, Gwendolyn14 1:16.23 FRL

34.72 41.51

CNTU-CO JRCoyle, Liz15 1:17.10 FRL

34.85 42.25

NORT JRLucero, Alexyss16 1:18.11 FRL

35.34 42.77

LEGA-CO SOKline, Iris17 1:21.91 FC

34.70 47.21

CHET-CO SOJohnson, Boston18 1:23.50 FC

35.99 47.51

HORI-CO SOBiesemeyer, Kellyn19 1:45.14

LEGA-CO JRLittle, Nadia--- NS

CNTU-CO SRBenjes, Kaya--- NS

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FAIR-CO SRShaw, Olivia1 29.19

CHET-CO JRRussell, Pacee2 30.40

CHET-CO SROh, Seunghee3 31.41

CHET-CO SRThrush, Maddie4 31.94

MONA 11Ryan, Kate5 32.11

MONA 11Zerwekh Reardon, Avery6 32.90

CHET-CO FRLeach, Ella7 32.91

CHET-CO SOAndersen, Clare8 32.94

HFHS-CO SOChapman, Erin9 32.95

FAIR-CO JRNeumann, Rylan10 33.17

CHET-CO SRMcCoy, Sydney11 33.56

LEGA-CO SRLiu, Cynthia12 33.91

FAIR-CO SOAlper, Eliana13 35.20

LEGA-CO FRShillingford, Chelsey14 35.63

BRGH-CO JRCallahan, Kahlee15 36.52

BROO-CO FRWimmer, Kamryn16 36.79

LEGA-CO JRTran, Hadley17 36.84

BRGH-CO SRLeuch, Zoie18 37.32

LEGA-CO SOMarietta, Amanda19 37.63

MONA 10Lewis, Anna20 38.37

BRGH-CO JRSharkoff, Aaliyah21 38.51

FAIR-CO FRReid, Katie22 38.65

HFHS-CO FRHofmann, Ava23 38.73

BRGH-CO FRSharkoff, Ava24 38.84

NORT JRReese, Kacy25 39.04

LEGA-CO SRUlibarri, Jozlynn26 39.07

BROO-CO SOBeck, Hayleigh27 39.08

CHET-CO SOMoore, Luka28 39.13

BROO-CO FRKnepel, Madelyn29 39.57

BROO-CO FRSchwab, Caylin30 39.69

HFHS-CO FRJackson, Elleana31 40.45

BRGH-CO SOEmeterio, Lucy32 40.84

LEGA-CO FRGroce, Conleigh33 41.53

HFHS-COSchneeberger, Cate34 41.77

CHET-CO JRValdez, Cadence35 42.24

BRGH-CO SRCray, Zoe36 42.44

BRGH-CO JRPayan, Noemi37 43.03

HFHS-COMiller, Lily38 43.54

MONA 10Martin, Sara39 43.71

BROO-CO SRFoster, Izzy40 43.74

LEGA-CO FRRitter, Addy41 44.05

HFHS-COPowell, Lily42 44.28

BRGH-CO SOWeaver, Haylee43 44.82

BRGH-CO FRJohnson, Elle44 46.00

CHET-CO FRWatson, Kendall45 46.08

BROO-CO JRCarwin, Vilate46 47.14

BRGH-CO FRSchlessinger, Hayden47 48.71

LEGA-CO SOMartin, Anna48 49.84

HORI-CO FRPoston, Alice49 56.28

NORT FRGaytan, Alexandra50 1:06.57

HORI-CO FRMazariego, Val51 1:47.27

MONA 10Puccio, Carly--- DQ DQ

CHET-CO FRNoble, Robyn--- DQ DQ

NORT SOAndrade, Azizah--- DQ DQ

BROO-CO SOCramer-Zeh, Kailyn--- DQ 41.17

BROO-CO FRWarton, Hazel--- DQ 42.43

BROO-CO SROpland, Sofie--- DQ 54.45

BROO-CO FRLally, Emma--- NS

BRGH-CO SRBuffer, Hannah--- NS

BRGH-CO FRWoolbright, Caitlin--- NS

 
#8  Girls 100 Yard Free

5A 23-24 5A State Qual56.20

4A 23-24 4A State Qual58.20

CI 2023 Coaches Invite58.50

3A 23-24 3A State Qual1:01.50

FRL Front Range League1:07.00

FC Futures Classic1:19.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHET-CO JRDrakulich, Ella1 54.70 5A

26.50 28.20

BRGH-CO JRJorstad, Anna2 55.04 5A

26.64 28.40

FAIR-CO JRBruno, Caroline3 55.27 5A

26.94 28.33

FAIR-CO JRDavis, Abby4 55.44 5A

26.40 29.04

CHET-CO FRMeijer, Felicity5 56.78 4A

26.69 30.09

CHET-CO SOClouse, Aria6 57.05 4A

27.58 29.47

CHET-CO JRTrusler, Sage7 57.98 4A

27.65 30.33

CNTU-CO SOGrigg, Aamon8 58.27 CI

27.88 30.39

CNTU-CO FRLarsen, Abby9 58.71 3A

28.72 29.99

CHET-CO JRShaw, Allison10 58.77 3A

28.40 30.37

CNTU-CO JRKarr, Josie11 59.74 3A

28.07 31.67

BROO-CO JRSchroeder, Izzy12 1:00.13 3A

28.09 32.04

CHET-CO SOLouthan, Talyn13 1:01.13 3A

29.55 31.58

CHET-CO SRPezzimenti, Alessandra14 1:01.97 FRL

30.32 31.65

FAIR-CO SOEyeberg, Brooke15 1:02.54 FRL

29.17 33.37

LEGA-CO FRWalsh, Chloe16 1:02.64 FRL

FTNV SOGruber, Evie17 1:02.70 FRL

30.51 32.19

CHET-CO JRJackson, Ashley18 1:03.40 FRL

30.39 33.01

FAIR-CO FRNeedy, Anna19 1:03.54 FRL

BRGH-CO SOClark, Kayla20 1:03.64 FRL

FAIR-CO SRSznewajs, Hannah21 1:04.00 FRL

30.33 33.67

CHET-CO FRMcDaniel, Jade22 1:04.67 FRL

30.92 33.75

MONA 11Severson, Brenna23 1:05.07 FRL

HORI-CO SOMcCollam, Zoe24 1:05.08 FRL

CHET-CO FRRathman, Briar25 1:05.16 FRL

20.19 44.97

HFHS-CO FRGremillion, Sophie26 1:05.59 FRL

BRGH-CO SRHayen, Bailey27 1:05.63 FRL

29.78 35.85

CNTU-CO JRWeiss, Taelyn28 1:05.66 FRL

30.74 34.92

BRGH-CO JRBond, Maria29 1:06.08 FRL

HORI-CO FRAnyanwu-Ebo, Amara30 1:06.15 FRL

BRGH-CO SOCastellanos, Aureliana*31 1:06.42 FRL

31.94 34.48

LEGA-CO SOShillingford, Sydney*31 1:06.42 FRL

31.94 34.48

HFHS-CO SOPickup, Raelyn*33 1:06.81 FRL

32.72 34.09

BRGH-CO JRCallahan, Kahlee*33 1:06.81 FRL

32.72 34.09

CNTU-CO FRJackson, Brynn35 1:07.03 FC

32.18 34.85

HFHS-CO JRSzabo, Madelyn36 1:08.32 FC

31.41 36.91

NORT JRLucero, Alexyss*37 1:08.76 FC

31.47 37.29

CNTU-CO JRCusack, Sydney*37 1:08.76 FC

31.47 37.29

MONA 09Hartmann, Kylee39 1:09.46 FC

33.64 35.82

CNTU-CO SRErkkila, Erin40 1:09.48 FC

33.56 35.92

FTNV SOLynch, Rain41 1:09.64 FC

32.80 36.84

FAIR-CO SRDana, Maia42 1:10.03 FC
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Results
(#8  Girls 100 Yard Free)

LEGA-CO JRUtley, Scarlett43 1:10.33 FC

34.87 35.46

LEGA-CO SRMarietta, Samantha44 1:10.51 FC

LEGA-CO SRRowan, Tavyn45 1:10.72 FC

34.00 36.72

BRGH-CO SRKaiser, Leyna46 1:11.39 FC

34.24 37.15

BROO-CO JRCobb, Avabelle47 1:12.23 FC

BROO-CO SOFerdani, Eliana*48 1:13.13 FC

33.38 39.75

FAIR-CO FRBeck, Lyra*48 1:13.13 FC

33.38 39.75

BROO-CO FRSpinelli, Cece50 1:13.28 FC

34.25 39.03

MONA 10Merrion, Sonja51 1:13.66 FC

34.63 39.03

LEGA-CO FRSmith, Emma52 1:14.18 FC

35.15 39.03

CHET-CO JRRathman, Maren53 1:14.34 FC

36.04 38.30

BROO-CO SOJones, Maddy54 1:14.65 FC

35.30 39.35

CHET-CO FRPalombi, Josephina55 1:16.50 FC

35.47 41.03

CNTU-CO JRHenderson, Azalea*56 1:16.54 FC

35.05 41.49

BROO-CO SRElse, Olivia*56 1:16.54 FC

35.05 41.49

CNTU-CO JREllis, Aubree58 1:17.18 FC

37.25 39.93

CHET-CO SOWeichman, Zoey59 1:17.24 FC

37.40 39.84

HFHS-CO FRJackson, Elleana60 1:17.54 FC

36.46 41.08

CNTU-CO FRLopez, Sami61 1:18.16 FC

37.23 40.93

CNTU-CO SRKelly, Megan62 1:18.69 FC

37.64 41.05

CNTU-CO SOMalenkiy, Eleanora63 1:18.96 FC

36.14 42.82

LEGA-CO JRWarren, Emma64 1:19.37 FC

37.45 41.92

BROO-CO SOLutz, Rachel65 1:19.41 FC

36.86 42.55

BROO-CO SOKegerreis, Claire66 1:19.90 FC

36.52 43.38

CHET-CO SOAloni, Gabriella67 1:21.86

19.10 1:02.76

LEGA-CO SRBales, Max68 1:22.58

39.17 43.41

CHET-CO FRGonzalez, Olivia69 1:22.75

40.57 42.18

BROO-CO FRSchryver, Izzie70 1:23.24

39.86 43.38

CHET-CO FRVukovich, Emilija71 1:23.69

39.40 44.29

HORI-CO JRMarchant, Elle72 1:23.91

39.68 44.23

BRGH-CO FRGallert, Leah73 1:24.13

37.53 46.60

CHET-CO SOYang, Sein74 1:24.87

39.15 45.72

HORI-CO JRSnider, Zoe75 1:24.95

40.10 44.85

CNTU-CO JRMaunakea, Kiele76 1:26.07

39.81 46.26

MONA 11Almeida, Duda77 1:26.08

39.10 46.98

BROO-CO FRVanZee, Addison78 1:26.76

40.77 45.99

BROO-CO SRVanZee, Alexis79 1:27.04

40.74 46.30

CNTU-CO JRBerube, Virgil80 1:27.28

41.07 46.21

HORI-CO FRRoman, Giavonna81 1:29.14

42.66 46.48

BRGH-CO FRAvarbuch, Isabella*82 1:29.24

HORI-CO FRMuenzenmayer, Samantha*82 1:29.24

42.46 46.78

NORT FRPolk, Gabbie84 1:29.34

41.20 48.14

BRGH-CO SOWeaver, Haylee85 1:29.83

41.75 48.08

HORI-CO SONewberry, Allie86 1:29.87

42.42 47.45

LEGA-CO SOPahl, Harper87 1:31.36

HORI-CO JRFell, Eleanor88 1:34.93

46.17 48.76

BRGH-CO SOMontez, Nia89 1:35.21

44.91 50.30

HORI-CO JRLittlepage, Gracey90 1:37.13

44.62 52.51

NORT SOKuhns, Lex91 1:37.88

45.00 52.88

HORI-CO SOKoch, Abigail92 1:38.78

MONA 10Puccio, Carly93 1:50.86

51.13 59.73

CNTU-CO JRGraziano, Carly--- DQ 1:20.98

37.62 43.36

BRGH-CO FRWoolbright, Caitlin--- NS

BROO-CO FRHandley, Samantha--- NS

FTNV JRKraines, Logan--- NS

HORI-CO FRRobertson, Sarah--- NS

 
#9  Girls 500 Yard Free

5A 23-24 5A State Qual5:35.00

CI 2023 Coaches Invite5:49.00

4A 23-24 4A State Qual5:50.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual6:18.00

FRL Front Range League7:00.00

FC Futures Classic7:34.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHET-CO SORosh, Lily1 5:30.89 5A

30.20 32.23 33.4432.69

33.83 34.10 34.35 34.29

33.82 31.94

CHET-CO SRBeckley, Sarah2 5:39.16 CI

31.06 33.72 34.5134.60

34.44 34.37 34.41 34.46

34.33 33.26

CNTU-CO SRBerg, Kieren3 5:46.02 CI

30.41 33.52 35.2934.84

35.87 35.69 35.32 35.76

35.74 33.58

HORI-CO JRThomson, Savannah4 5:53.95 3A

30.77 34.29 36.7635.48

37.27 36.75 36.32 36.78

36.28 33.25

BRGH-CO JRWest, Anne5 5:54.68 3A

30.73 33.14 35.5034.70

36.30 36.00 37.01 37.32

37.87 36.11

CHET-CO SRGlowacki, Alexandra6 6:01.45 3A

31.19 34.19 37.0435.80

37.48 37.56 37.77 37.38

37.47 35.57

CHET-CO FRKrull, Paige7 6:02.87 3A

32.70 35.82 36.4936.46

37.07 36.91 38.42 36.26

37.34 35.40

FAIR-CO JRInman, Allie8 6:04.82 3A

30.45 34.16 35.7335.50

37.36 38.42 38.67 38.63

38.78 37.12

LEGA-CO SRWilkinson, Keira9 6:10.22 3A

32.32 34.87 37.3636.34

37.73 38.44 38.33 38.67

38.32 37.84

CHET-CO SOKlein, Hadley10 6:14.52 3A

32.57 35.86 38.8337.09

38.31 37.81 38.85 40.53

37.59 37.08

CHET-CO FRLeach, Ella11 6:15.16 3A

30.98 35.85 38.3938.26

38.61 39.17 39.38 38.90

38.61 37.01

CNTU-CO JRCoyle, Liz12 6:19.85 FRL

34.50 37.34 39.4638.14

39.07 39.35 39.40 39.22

38.18 35.19
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Results
(#9  Girls 500 Yard Free)

CHET-CO FRLandavazo, Danielle13 6:20.56 FRL

34.97 38.80 38.9638.78

38.94 38.71 38.90 38.55

37.62 36.33

HORI-CO JRLemick, Kierra14 6:35.07 FRL

34.75 38.25 41.1440.25

41.44 40.75 41.13 41.56

40.13 35.67

FAIR-CO SOAlper, Eliana15 6:44.95 FRL

34.62 38.58 41.5040.81

41.57 42.82 41.87 41.89

42.58 38.71

CNTU-CO SRSchwartz, Sadie16 6:50.42 FRL

35.12 39.76 41.0040.59

41.46 42.43 42.74 42.71

42.72 41.89

FTNV SODeocon Day, Sofia17 8:26.18

41.24 47.11 51.3049.97

51.88 54.10 55.54 54.50

51.32 49.22

LEGA-CO JRLittle, Nadia--- NS

 
#10  Girls 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEGA-CO SRForsman, Isabella1 26.41

MONA 11Lennox, Eliza2 27.97

CHET-CO SOSalsig, Giavelle3 28.52

NORT SOJohnson, Kendelle4 28.62

CHET-CO SRThrush, Maddie5 29.41

BROO-CO SOGuthrie, Lola Grace6 29.50

CHET-CO JRTrusler, Sage7 29.81

CHET-CO SOBryan, Sierra8 30.44

CHET-CO SOAndersen, Clare9 30.59

FAIR-CO SRBachman, Dagny10 31.37

MONA 12Talocco, Emma11 31.57

MONA 12Sims, Maddie12 31.81

MONA 10Griepentrog, Sofia13 32.30

MONA 09Zerwekh Reardon, Katherine14 32.47

CHET-CO SODrinks, Audrina15 32.55

BRGH-CO SOStorrie, Beth16 32.58

BRGH-CO SRHayen, Bailey17 33.10

CHET-CO SRPezzimenti, Alessandra18 33.30

BRGH-CO JRBond, Maria19 33.51

FAIR-CO FRHolderman, Quinn20 33.52

FAIR-CO SRDana, Maia21 33.77

BRGH-CO SOCastellanos, Aureliana22 33.89

BRGH-CO SOHansen, Regan23 34.03

FAIR-CO FRFling, Keira24 34.08

CHET-CO FRJones, Elodie*25 34.81

CHET-CO JRRivera, Samara*25 34.81

MONA 12Hillestad, Sydney27 35.68

FAIR-CO FRPluzynski, Ella28 35.89

CHET-CO SOJohnson, Boston29 36.76

CHET-CO JRSavoie, Sienna30 37.23

MONA 09Kassis, Sadie31 38.74

BROO-CO SOThomas, Sage32 41.86

BROO-CO SOPillow, Claire33 45.95

NORT FRPolk, Gabbie34 59.99

CHET-CO SOGreenfield, Eileen--- NS

CHET-CO SRMetzmaker, Emme--- NS

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

5A 23-24 5A State Qual1:50.00

4A 23-24 4A State Qual1:52.00

CI 2023 Coaches Invite1:53.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual1:56.00

FC Futures Classic2:25.76

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHET-CO1 1:43.05 5A

Saliger, Emir FR Clouse, Aria SO

Meijer, Felicity FR Lane, Bella SO

26.33 26.21 24.9225.59

ACNTU-CO2 1:45.75 5A

Karr, Josie JR Larsen, Abby FR

Grigg, Aamon SO Fitzgerald, Abby JR

26.44 26.90 26.1226.29

BCHET-CO3 1:46.97 5A

Walker, Meagan SR Williams, Rachel SO

Siah, Janjao FR Klein, Hadley SO

27.51 26.57 27.2925.60

ABRGH-CO4 1:48.14 5A

West, Anne JR Shaw, Kinsley SO

Hayen, Bailey SR Jorstad, Anna JR

27.35 27.76 24.6228.41

AHORI-CO5 1:49.20 5A

Dobbels, Ella SR Setser, Payton SO

Thomson, Savannah JR Bacon, Emma SR

26.57 29.99 25.4927.15

AFAIR-CO6 1:51.11 4A

Fisher, Isabel SR Needy, Anna FR

Neumann, Rylan JR Inman, Allie JR

27.26 27.43 26.7629.66

DCHET-CO7 1:51.37 4A

Peterson, Abigail SR Andersen, Clare SO

Louthan, Talyn SO Krull, Paige FR

29.32 27.27 26.9827.80

CCHET-CO8 1:51.63 4A

McCoy, Sydney SR Oh, Seunghee SR

Thrush, Maddie SR Tarr, Sydney SO

27.97 26.72 28.4128.53

ABROO-CO9 1:54.05 3A

Shaffer, Addy JR Murrey, Emersen FR

Guthrie, Lola Grace SO Schroeder, Izzy JR

27.36 30.03 26.8729.79

ALEGA-CO10 1:54.06 3A

Liu, Cynthia SR Moran, Gillian SO

Tran, Riley JR Kerns, Cassandra SO

29.73 27.31 25.6631.36

BMONA11 1:54.63 3A

Christensen, Lydia 09 Van Matre, Annabelle 11

Sarles, Sadie 11 Talocco, Emma 12

28.04 29.64 29.1427.81

AHFHS-CO12 1:57.20 FC

Gremillion, Sophie FR Chapman, Erin SO

Tucker, Kailyn FR Szabo, Madelyn JR

29.34 29.63 28.7029.53

CMONA13 1:57.82 FC

Severson, Brenna 11 Sarles, Madeleine 11

Dixon, Lauren 10 Zerwekh Reardon, Katherine 09

29.56 28.76 28.8630.64

BCNTU-CO14 1:58.80 FC

Benjes, Kaya SR Coyle, Liz JR

Henderson, Azalea JR Weiss, Taelyn JR

29.16 29.88 29.6130.15

BHORI-CO15 1:59.20 FC

Anyanwu-Ebo, Amara FR Shadrick, Allison SR

Osler, Aya SR Hooper, Peyton SO

30.05 30.08 28.8230.25

BLEGA-CO16 1:59.99 FC

Archey, Teagan SO Wageman, Kiana JR

Shillingford, Sydney SO Yellman, Laura SR

29.36 29.95 30.7429.94

BFAIR-CO17 2:03.44 FC

Reid, Katie FR Beck, Lyra FR

He, Luming FR Sanson, Brooke SR

31.46 29.66 31.5030.82

CFAIR-CO18 2:04.41 FC

Krebs, Nayla FR Meehan, June SO

Pluzynski, Ella FR Brockman, Mireya SO

31.56 29.40 33.4729.98

CLEGA-CO19 2:06.27 FC

Utley, Scarlett JR Smith, Abigail FR

Ulibarri, Jozlynn SR Marietta, Samantha SR

30.84 35.11 31.4828.84

ELEGA-CO20 2:06.51 FC

Pahl, Harper SO Martin, Anna SO

Blackmon, Kariel SO Warren, Emma JR

39.16 38.20 49.15

AFTNV21 2:07.98 FC

Gruber, Evie SO Lynch, Rain SO

Mengin, Axelle JR Hewetson, Sam SR

28.54 31.80 28.5739.07

BHFHS-CO22 2:09.12 FC

Musgrove, Ellijo SO Pickup, Raelyn SO

Rodriguez, Annabelle JR Opie, Emily

41.33 27.41 27.3433.04

BBRGH-CO23 2:10.05 FC

Gallert, Leah FR Leuch, Zoie SR

Schlessinger, Hayden FR Clark, Kayla SO

37.89 26.72 28.1437.30

BBROO-CO24 2:10.41 FC

Wimmer, Kamryn FR Else, Olivia SR

Cobb, Avabelle JR Brady, Reagan SO

32.37 33.35 32.9731.72

ECHET-CO25 2:10.95 FC

Orr, Helena JR Aloni, Gabriella SO

Valdez, Cadence JR Jackson, Ashley JR

26.56 38.65 34.6731.07
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(#11  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

DLEGA-CO26 2:11.59 FC

Shillingford, Chelsey FR Ritter, Addy FR

Groce, Conleigh FR Lutas, Lara SR

29.55 33.18 34.9133.95

CBROO-CO27 2:11.70 FC

Carwin, Vilate JR Beck, Hayleigh SO

Schryver, Izzie FR Knepel, Madelyn FR

40.97 28.51 30.6431.58

EMONA28 2:12.02 FC

Merrion, Sonja 10 Hartmann, Kylee 09

Dunlap Herreria, Kat 10 Inglee, Alexis 09

26.85 31.01 41.1333.03

DBRGH-CO29 2:13.21 FC

Leuch, Hallie SO Sharkoff, Ava FR

Payan, Noemi JR Rawlings, Bailey SO

37.89 37.04 23.2235.06

DCNTU-CO30 2:16.42 FC

Kelly, Megan SR Graziano, Carly JR

Ellis, Aubree JR Cusack, Sydney JR

36.52 35.53 30.1734.20

EBRGH-CO31 2:19.26 FC

Yoshimoto, Morgan SR Weaver, Haylee SO

Kaiser, Leyna SR Buffer, Hannah SR

24.81 41.95 41.0131.49

ANORT32 2:19.52 FC

Barry, Ellie JR Burgoyne, Kyli SO

Gilbert, Kerrigan SO Lucero, Alexyss JR

36.60 42.12 29.9330.87

CHFHS-CO33 2:20.37 FC

Jackson, Elleana FR Schneeberger, Cate

Mccorick, Macie SO Powell, Lily

35.40 34.67 36.9333.37

DBROO-CO34 2:22.53 FC

Butler, Olivia SO Foster, Izzy SR

VanZee, Alexis SR Warton, Hazel FR

37.65 33.71 1:11.17

CHORI-CO35 2:25.49 FC

Snider, Zoe JR Newberry, Allie SO

Blohm, Brooke SO Wesling, Brooklynn SO

37.21 39.66 34.7933.83

DHORI-CO36 2:30.43

Williams, Kayleigh FR Roman, Giavonna FR

Marchant, Elle JR Biesemeyer, Kellyn SO

37.02 48.59 36.3528.47

CBRGH-CO37 2:30.85

Avarbuch, Isabella FR Johnson, Elle FR

Montez, Nia SO Payan, Ysabel FR

41.81 48.48 33.4927.07

FCHET-CO38 2:33.45

Yang, Sein SO Vukovich, Emilija FR

Watson, Kendall FR Gonzalez, Olivia FR

33.22 35.41 45.1739.65

FMONA39 2:36.50

Puccio, Carly 10 Bhandari, Aanya 10

Kassis, Sadie 09 Martin, Sara 10

48.21 35.23 43.4629.60

EHORI-CO40 2:40.47

Fell, Eleanor JR Littlepage, Gracey JR

Rico, Olivia FR Muenzenmayer, Samantha FR

41.22 37.84 39.6541.76

EBROO-CO41 2:41.05

VanZee, Addison FR Samsel, Drew JR

Handley, Samantha FR Opland, Sofie SR

39.82 45.83 44.1431.26

AMONA--- DQ 1:49.66

Zerwekh Reardon, Avery 11 Ryan, Kate 11

Bodizs, Ida 10 Sims, Maddie 12

28.34 26.46 28.2626.60

DMONA--- DQ 2:00.09

Altunsoy, Miriam 10 Hillestad, Sydney 12

Fogarty, Marley 09 Baukol, Madelyn 11

29.38 30.36 26.5433.81

CCNTU-CO--- DQ 2:33.62

Berube, Virgil JR Lopez, Sami FR

Malenkiy, Eleanora SO Peckham, Elle SO

37.51 36.76 50.4628.89

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Back

5A 23-24 5A State Qual1:02.50

CI 2023 Coaches Invite1:06.50

4A 23-24 4A State Qual1:06.50

3A 23-24 3A State Qual1:10.00

FRL Front Range League1:19.00

FC Futures Classic1:30.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FAIR-CO JRDavis, Abby1 1:01.16 5A

29.96 31.20

CHET-CO SOLane, Bella2 1:01.53 5A

29.97 31.56

CHET-CO SRWoren, Sarah*3 1:01.94 5A

30.26 31.68

BRGH-CO JRJorstad, Anna*3 1:01.94 5A

30.38 31.56

HORI-CO SRBacon, Emma5 1:02.37 5A

30.23 32.14

FAIR-CO JRBruno, Caroline6 1:03.16 CI

31.43 31.73

CHET-CO SORosh, Lily7 1:03.91 CI

31.44 32.47

CNTU-CO FRMarcus, Arabella8 1:05.65 CI

31.32 34.33

CHET-CO FRYang, Mindy9 1:05.84 CI

32.16 33.68

LEGA-CO SOMoran, Gillian10 1:06.51 3A

32.79 33.72

CHET-CO JRShaw, Allison11 1:06.71 3A

32.59 34.12

BRGH-CO SOShaw, Kinsley12 1:08.05 3A

MONA 10Blakely, Sam13 1:08.34 3A

33.05 35.29

CHET-CO SRGlowacki, Alexandra14 1:08.42 3A

33.45 34.97

HFHS-CO FRTucker, Kailyn15 1:08.61 3A

33.57 35.04

HORI-CO SOBenningsdorf, Shae16 1:11.05 FRL

34.70 36.35

CNTU-CO FRMorgenstein, Gabi17 1:12.17 FRL

FAIR-CO SRCastellino, Gabriella18 1:12.40 FRL

35.29 37.11

HFHS-CO FRGremillion, Sophie19 1:12.49 FRL

35.33 37.16

FAIR-CO SOEyeberg, Brooke20 1:12.55 FRL

35.16 37.39

LEGA-CO FRWalsh, Chloe21 1:13.21 FRL

35.53 37.68

BRGH-CO JRWilson, Sarah22 1:13.67 FRL

35.11 38.56

CNTU-CO SRBenjes, Kaya23 1:13.96 FRL

35.97 37.99

FAIR-CO SRSznewajs, Hannah24 1:14.69 FRL

35.40 39.29

BROO-CO SOMackintosh, Arabelle25 1:14.73 FRL

LEGA-CO SOSharma, Surabhi26 1:15.12 FRL

36.29 38.83

CNTU-CO SOSoesilo, Emily27 1:15.65 FRL

HORI-CO JRLemick, Kierra28 1:15.87 FRL

36.86 39.01

LEGA-CO SOKline, Iris29 1:17.13 FRL

37.70 39.43

HORI-CO FRShout, Ava30 1:17.57 FRL

37.15 40.42

LEGA-CO SOLighthart, Kimberly31 1:18.36 FRL

MONA 09Matson, Morgan32 1:18.92 FRL

38.25 40.67

MONA 09Rein, Kyra33 1:18.93 FRL

37.78 41.15

BROO-CO JRChristianson, Hannah34 1:19.29 FC

38.04 41.25

BROO-CO FRMurrey, Emersen35 1:19.38 FC

BRGH-CO SOKeese, Addison36 1:20.68 FC

38.82 41.86

CNTU-CO SRErkkila, Erin37 1:20.73 FC

39.75 40.98

MONA 10Lewis, Anna38 1:21.47 FC

39.93 41.54

BROO-CO SRKelsey, Olivia39 1:23.16 FC

39.96 43.20

HORI-CO SROsler, Aya40 1:25.97 FC

38.34 47.63

HORI-CO SOWesling, Brooklynn41 1:33.25

45.54 47.71

HORI-CO FRWilliams, Kayleigh42 1:39.71

1:39.78

NORT SOAndrade, Azizah43 1:41.70

49.35 52.35

LEGA-CO SOBlackmon, Kariel44 1:46.80

50.85 55.95

NORT FRUrbina, Aiyana45 2:37.35

1:13.27 1:24.08

FAIR-CO SOKoechel, Lucy--- NS

FTNV JRMengin, Axelle--- NS
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2023 Lightning Invitational (Girls) - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Results
 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Breast

5A 23-24 5A State Qual1:12.00

CI 2023 Coaches Invite1:15.60

4A 23-24 4A State Qual1:15.80

3A 23-24 3A State Qual1:19.50

FRL Front Range League1:29.00

FC Futures Classic1:44.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FAIR-CO SRShaw, Olivia1 1:11.07 5A

32.65 38.42

CNTU-CO JRFitzgerald, Abby2 1:12.75 CI

34.16 38.59

CNTU-CO SRBerg, Kieren3 1:13.38 CI

34.74 38.64

CHET-CO FRPeterson, Grace4 1:13.58 CI

34.17 39.41

CHET-CO SOTarr, Sydney5 1:13.88 CI

35.61 38.27

CHET-CO FRSiah, Janjao6 1:14.06 CI

35.36 38.70

CHET-CO FRMcDaniel, Jade7 1:16.75 3A

36.21 40.54

BROO-CO JRSchroeder, Izzy8 1:17.19 3A

35.68 41.51

HFHS-CO SOChapman, Erin9 1:19.22 3A

37.17 42.05

CHET-CO FRCappella, Cynthia10 1:20.80 FRL

38.71 42.09

HORI-CO SRDobbels, Ella11 1:21.11 FRL

37.73 43.38

FAIR-CO FRHolderman, Quinn12 1:21.31 FRL

38.48 42.83

CHET-CO SRPeterson, Abigail13 1:21.55 FRL

38.06 43.49

HORI-CO SOSetser, Payton14 1:21.60 FRL

38.29 43.31

FAIR-CO SOMeehan, June15 1:22.93 FRL

38.59 44.34

LEGA-CO SRWilkinson, Keira16 1:23.21 FRL

40.05 43.16

MONA 11Baukol, Madelyn17 1:25.18 FRL

40.64 44.54

BRGH-CO SOStorrie, Beth18 1:25.21 FRL

41.13 44.08

CNTU-CO JRWeiss, Taelyn19 1:26.61 FRL

39.15 47.46

LEGA-CO SOArchey, Teagan20 1:26.77 FRL

39.92 46.85

MONA 10Dunlap Herreria, Kat21 1:27.75 FRL

41.86 45.89

LEGA-CO SOKerns, Cassandra22 1:27.95 FRL

41.91 46.04

BROO-CO SOBrady, Reagan23 1:29.36 FC

41.37 47.99

HORI-CO SRShadrick, Allison24 1:30.12 FC

43.37 46.75

FAIR-CO FRKrebs, Nayla25 1:30.40 FC

42.54 47.86

CHET-CO FRRathman, Briar26 1:30.72 FC

43.10 47.62

LEGA-CO JRTran, Riley27 1:30.75 FC

43.06 47.69

LEGA-CO SRYellman, Laura28 1:31.46 FC

43.22 48.24

FTNV SOLynch, Rain29 1:32.46 FC

44.03 48.43

BRGH-CO SRYoshimoto, Morgan30 1:35.80 FC

45.27 50.53

FTNV SODeocon Day, Sofia31 1:37.32 FC

45.68 51.64

FTNV SRHewetson, Sam32 1:38.77 FC

46.38 52.39

LEGA-CO FRSmith, Emma33 1:39.76 FC

49.26 50.50

CNTU-CO SRKelly, Megan34 1:41.99 FC

48.35 53.64

BROO-CO SOBaye, Claire35 1:43.24 FC

48.03 55.21

FTNV FRTewes, Avaline36 1:44.83 FC

50.52 54.31

HFHS-COSchneeberger, Cate37 1:45.83

BRGH-CO SOLeuch, Hallie38 1:48.85

49.75 59.10

NORT JRBarry, Ellie39 1:51.34

52.05 59.29

HORI-CO FRRico, Olivia40 1:58.79

55.11 1:03.68

CNTU-CO SOPeckham, Elle41 2:07.95

59.38 1:08.57

NORT SOGilbert, Kerrigan--- DQ 1:37.92

44.91 53.01

HORI-CO SOWesling, Brooklynn--- DQ 1:39.15

47.48 51.67

LEGA-CO FRSmith, Abigail--- DQ 1:41.54

48.23 53.31

BROO-CO FRLally, Emma--- NS

HFHS-COGemperline, Noel--- NS

BRGH-CO FRYoshimoto, Abby--- NS

FAIR-CO SOSchultheiss, Gavriela--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FAIR-CO SRFisher, Isabel1 1:08.03

31.32 36.71

CHET-CO SROh, Seunghee2 1:08.96

31.62 37.34

MONA 11Christensen, Gwyn3 1:09.31

29.66 39.65

CHET-CO SOBryan, Sierra4 1:11.02

32.26 38.76

CHET-CO SOWilliams, Rachel5 1:11.07

33.05 38.02

FAIR-CO SRBachman, Dagny6 1:14.02

32.58 41.44

BRGH-CO SOPaukert, Josephine7 1:14.19

34.33 39.86

BRGH-CO SRBarritt, Brooklyn8 1:14.80

34.92 39.88

MONA 09Christensen, Lydia9 1:15.03

35.49 39.54

MONA 11Sarles, Sadie10 1:15.34

34.54 40.80

BRGH-CO SORawlings, Bailey11 1:17.20

34.30 42.90

MONA 09Zerwekh Reardon, Katherine12 1:17.67

36.10 41.57

MONA 11Sarles, Madeleine13 1:17.92

36.74 41.18

MONA 11Severson, Brenna14 1:17.93

37.02 40.91

FAIR-CO JRNeumann, Rylan15 1:17.99

34.75 43.24

HFHS-COOpie, Emily16 1:18.94

34.08 44.86

LEGA-CO SOShillingford, Sydney17 1:19.10

36.69 42.41

FAIR-CO FRPluzynski, Ella18 1:19.52

36.24 43.28

FAIR-CO FRHe, Luming19 1:19.70

37.71 41.99

LEGA-CO JRWageman, Kiana20 1:20.35

38.61 41.74

BROO-CO FRSchroeder, Mia21 1:21.97

36.68 45.29

MONA 09Rein, Kyra22 1:22.51

37.39 45.12

CHET-CO JROrr, Helena23 1:23.85

38.97 44.88

HFHS-CO SOPickup, Raelyn24 1:27.43

42.45 44.98

BROO-CO FRSchwab, Caylin25 1:27.48

39.97 47.51

BRGH-CO FRPayan, Ysabel26 1:30.34

40.05 50.29

LEGA-CO SRLutas, Lara27 1:36.68

44.59 52.09

BRGH-CO SOEmeterio, Lucy28 1:37.48

45.27 52.21

BROO-CO SOLutz, Rachel29 1:41.03

47.09 53.94

NORT SOBurgoyne, Kyli30 1:51.81

52.74 59.07

CHET-CO SRWalker, Meagan--- DQ 1:09.63

32.52 37.11

BRGH-CO JRWilson, Sarah--- DQ 1:19.18

35.19 43.99

FAIR-CO SRSanson, Brooke--- DQ 1:26.01

40.29 45.72

BROO-CO FRSpinelli, Cece--- DQ 1:28.07

38.80 49.27

HFHS-CO JRRodriguez, Annabelle--- DQ 1:30.46

40.29 50.17
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2023 Lightning Invitational (Girls) - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Results
(#14  Girls 100 Yard IM)

HFHS-CO SOMusgrove, Ellijo--- NS

 
#15  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

5A 23-24 5A State Qual4:00.00

CI 2023 Coaches Invite4:10.00

4A 23-24 4A State Qual4:10.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual4:20.00

FC Futures Classic5:19.96

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHET-CO1 3:40.47 5A

Metzmaker, Emme SR Clouse, Aria SO

Drakulich, Ella JR Woren, Sarah SR

26.56 54.83 56.9127.07

25.65 53.82 26.44 54.91

AFAIR-CO2 3:46.56 5A

Davis, Abby JR Shaw, Olivia SR

Inman, Allie JR Bruno, Caroline JR

27.05 55.99 56.9527.00

27.59 58.58 26.15 55.04

BCHET-CO3 3:53.63 5A

Trusler, Sage JR Saliger, Emir FR

Peterson, Grace FR Salsig, Giavelle SO

27.98 58.35 57.7627.26

27.68 59.40 26.60 58.12

CCHET-CO4 3:55.36 5A

Rosh, Lily SO Williams, Rachel SO

Siah, Janjao FR Yang, Mindy FR

29.38 59.89 59.3428.60

27.02 57.84 28.04 58.29

ACNTU-CO5 4:01.23 CI

Grigg, Aamon SO Karr, Josie JR

Berg, Kieren SR Marcus, Arabella FR

27.82 58.35 1:00.3527.44

28.74 1:00.90 29.07 1:01.63

AHORI-CO6 4:01.92 CI

Lemick, Kierra JR Dobbels, Ella SR

Thomson, Savannah JR Bacon, Emma SR

30.64 1:04.95 1:00.5927.83

28.21 59.30 27.07 57.08

DCHET-CO7 4:03.98 CI

Beckley, Sarah SR Shaw, Allison JR

Glowacki, Alexandra SR Pezzimenti, Alessandra SR

29.87 1:01.86 58.6127.98

29.53 1:01.71 29.75 1:01.80

AMONA8 4:04.26 CI

Blakely, Sam 10 Sims, Maddie 12

Zerwekh Reardon, Avery 11 Lennox, Eliza 11

30.23 1:03.57 1:04.2030.45

28.92 1:01.14 26.75 55.35

ABROO-CO9 4:08.84 CI

Mackintosh, Arabelle SO Christianson, Hannah JR

Guthrie, Lola Grace SO Schroeder, Izzy JR

28.37 59.71 1:04.1329.76

30.04 1:02.99 1:02.19 1:02.01

ALEGA-CO10 4:09.75 CI

Wilkinson, Keira SR Sharma, Surabhi SO

Archey, Teagan SO Forsman, Isabella SR

30.81 1:03.00 1:07.2131.72

31.95 1:06.52 24.85 53.02

BMONA11 4:16.66 3A

Ryan, Kate 11 Van Matre, Annabelle 11

Dixon, Lauren 10 Sarles, Madeleine 11

28.98 59.73 1:06.8431.31

31.59 1:06.77 30.60 1:03.32

BCNTU-CO12 4:17.74 3A

Brady, Isabella JR Schwartz, Sadie SR

Soesilo, Emily SO Larsen, Abby FR

29.77 1:03.88 1:04.8630.37

32.74 1:09.38 28.72 59.62

BFAIR-CO13 4:18.75 3A

Eyeberg, Brooke SO Castellino, Gabriella SR

Bachman, Dagny SR Sznewajs, Hannah SR

30.13 1:03.86 1:12.8630.88

21.79 56.29 31.29 1:05.74

CFAIR-CO14 4:27.72 FC

Needy, Anna FR Alper, Eliana SO

Holderman, Quinn FR Dana, Maia SR

29.76 1:03.06 1:07.5431.92

30.91 1:06.89 32.35 1:10.23

ABRGH-CO15 4:28.37 FC

Wilson, Sarah JR Callahan, Kahlee JR

Castellanos, Aureliana SO Hayen, Bailey SR

33.06 1:09.27 1:07.6632.42

30.98 1:05.62 30.77 1:05.82

BLEGA-CO16 4:33.14 FC

Walsh, Chloe FR Lighthart, Kimberly SO

Tran, Riley JR Kline, Iris SO

29.87 1:03.63 1:10.9233.38

33.62 1:09.24 32.56 1:09.35

BBRGH-CO17 4:33.93 FC

Hansen, Regan SO Bond, Maria JR

Yoshimoto, Morgan SR Keese, Addison SO

31.56 1:07.25 1:05.4630.47

35.34 1:13.59 32.09 1:07.63

CCNTU-CO18 4:36.17 FC

Morgenstein, Gabi FR Erkkila, Erin SR

Jackson, Brynn FR Henderson, Azalea JR

32.23 1:06.98 1:10.5033.25

31.48 1:07.09 34.55 1:11.60

ANORT19 4:36.36 FC

Johnson, Kendelle SO Gilbert, Kerrigan SO

Reese, Kacy JR Lucero, Alexyss JR

27.13 57.62 1:21.0536.25

30.38 1:16.63 24.82 1:01.06

CMONA20 4:36.89 FC

Matson, Morgan 09 Zerwekh Reardon, Katherine 09

Baukol, Madelyn 11 Lewis, Anna 10

33.23 1:09.76 1:07.3132.79

33.55 1:10.20 32.64 1:09.62

AHFHS-CO21 4:39.67 FC

Musgrove, Ellijo SO Gremillion, Sophie FR

Pickup, Raelyn SO Szabo, Madelyn JR

29.34 1:04.64 1:06.1730.91

37.56 1:20.50 31.44 1:08.36

CLEGA-CO22 4:45.75 FC

Shillingford, Chelsey FR Utley, Scarlett JR

Rowan, Tavyn SR Marietta, Samantha SR

33.45 1:45.88 1:10.7335.96

37.04 1:11.20 38.03 37.94

DFAIR-CO23 4:46.87 FC

Beck, Lyra FR Fling, Keira FR

Brockman, Mireya SO Sanson, Brooke SR

34.42 1:13.58 1:06.7531.90

34.71 1:13.37 35.04 1:13.17

BBROO-CO24 4:52.13 FC

Murrey, Emersen FR Schroeder, Mia FR

Cardosa, Charlotte SO Else, Olivia SR

33.28 1:10.82 1:13.6533.72

35.69 1:15.28 1:12.38

CBRGH-CO25 4:58.00 FC

Clark, Kayla SO Cray, Zoe SR

Emeterio, Lucy SO Rawlings, Bailey SO

31.47 1:04.82 1:18.3435.57

41.30 1:27.88 32.25 1:06.96

CBROO-CO26 5:14.94 FC

Cobb, Avabelle JR Kelsey, Olivia SR

Knepel, Madelyn FR Wimmer, Kamryn FR

40.40 1:28.52 1:10.7232.15

34.01 1:17.22 36.88 1:18.48

DBROO-CO27 5:15.50 FC

Spinelli, Cece FR Pillow, Claire SO

Lutz, Rachel SO Kegerreis, Claire SO

35.36 1:16.39 1:19.6335.94

37.61 1:21.66 36.30 1:17.82

DBRGH-CO28 5:16.63 FC

Sharkoff, Aaliyah JR Leuch, Zoie SR

Leuch, Hallie SO Gallert, Leah FR

33.93 1:12.09 1:57.2835.35

49.67 1:25.83 41.43

EBROO-CO29 5:18.86 FC

Jones, Maddy SO Cramer-Zeh, Kailyn SO

Schwab, Caylin FR LaGuardia, Andrena FR

35.51 1:23.09 1:15.2431.92

35.43 1:27.24 28.36 1:13.29

ELEGA-CO30 5:20.64

Groce, Conleigh FR Warren, Emma JR

Smith, Abigail FR Smith, Emma FR

41.18 1:26.81 1:27.1341.13

35.41 1:17.24 31.91 1:09.46

DCNTU-CO31 5:34.20

Berube, Virgil JR Graziano, Carly JR

Kelly, Megan SR Lopez, Sami FR

1:29.39 2:06.55 1:22.7553.89

42.72 1:19.84 44.24 45.06
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Results
(#15  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

DLEGA-CO32 5:34.32

Pahl, Harper SO Marietta, Amanda SO

Bales, Max SR Tran, Hadley JR

42.43 1:35.03 1:20.2236.98

38.60 1:24.28 35.26 1:14.79

CHORI-CO33 5:37.26

Blohm, Brooke SO Williams, Kayleigh FR

Marchant, Elle JR Wesling, Brooklynn SO

38.17 1:20.72 1:26.6142.70

42.15 1:29.61 37.30 1:20.32

EBRGH-CO34 5:49.80

Avarbuch, Isabella FR Brewer, Daniella SO

Johnson, Elle FR Weaver, Haylee SO

42.00 1:34.03 1:19.1434.36

41.73 1:29.88 41.41 1:26.75

ECHET-CO--- DQ 4:25.59

Prichard, McKinzie FR Johnson, Boston SO

Jones, Elodie FR Leach, Ella FR

32.51 1:09.11 1:07.2830.22

31.26 1:07.15 28.99 1:02.05

BHORI-CO--- DQ 4:33.43

Shout, Ava FR McCollam, Zoe SO

Siech, Gwendolyn FR Benningsdorf, Shae SO

35.58 1:16.84 1:05.9930.55

31.70 1:05.12 30.99 1:05.48

DMONA--- DQ 5:02.35

Rein, Kyra 09 Hartmann, Kylee 09

Kassis, Sadie 09 Bhandari, Aanya 10

33.82 1:11.98 1:12.3433.84

37.39 1:18.27 38.38 1:19.76

ECNTU-CO--- DQ 5:41.56

Peckham, Elle SO Malenkiy, Eleanora SO

Ellis, Aubree JR Cusack, Sydney JR

50.94 1:52.48 1:18.8434.43

36.68 1:19.25 20.82 1:10.99

DHORI-CO--- DQ 6:56.00

Koch, Abigail SO Robertson, Sarah FR

Newberry, Allie SO Snider, Zoe JR

21.44 47.32 2:01.071:05.62

1:14.77 1:53.68 49.11 2:13.93

 
#16  Girls 1 mtr Diving

5A 23-24 5A State Qual355.00

CI 2023 Coaches Invite310.00

FC Futures Classic200.00

4A 23-24 4A State Qual195.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual180.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BRGH-CO FRColby, Alexandra1 179.65

BOUL SOPew, Sylvia2 154.85

BROO-CO SOSantos, Miata3 145.50

BOUL SRRunestad, Cassidy4 128.25

BOUL SRBachrach, Kaia5 127.85

BROO-CO SOCardosa, Charlotte6 126.35

BRGH-CO SRHindman, Vivian7 122.20

LEGA-CO SOCooper, Kailyn8 120.15

BRGH-CO SRHanson, Ellie9 119.40

BROO-CO JRKasic, Gabby10 115.20

FTNVRidgeway, Charolette11 110.35

FTNVBlish, Bailey12 106.00

 
#17  Girls 1 mtr Diving

5A 23-24 5A State Qual355.00

CI 2023 Coaches Invite310.00

FC Futures Classic200.00

4A 23-24 4A State Qual195.00

3A 23-24 3A State Qual180.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MONA 12Younkin, Taylor1 412.85 5A

BRGH-CO JRWiser, Arianna2 344.75 CI

CNTU-CO SRMaddocks, Zoe3 326.90 CI

CHET-CO SRDePaz, Tea4 301.95 FC

CNTU-CO SOBlaustein, Isabelle5 301.15 FC

CHET-CO JRVincent, Peytyn6 298.40 FC

MTNRBlue, Kaydee7 298.25 FC

CNTU-CO SRDe Martin, Danielle8 292.75 FC

HORI-CO JRSpencer, Brookelyn9 261.15 FC

HORI-CO JRWalther, Madeline10 226.25 FC

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 17

1. Cherokee Trail High School 1127

2. Fairview High School 607.5

3. Monarch HS Girls Swim-Dive 524

4. Centaurus High School 472

5. Brighton High School 417.5

6. Legacy High School 380.5

7. Horizon High School 316

8. Broomfield High School 294.5

9. Holy Family High School 185

10. Fountain Valley High School 62

11. Northglenn High School 60

12. Boulder High School 58

13. Mountain Range High School 16


